Sony ECM-CG60 - microphone
Not in stock
SKU ECMCG60.SYH
Product
Description:
Sony ECM-CG60 - microphone
Product Type: Microphone
Recommended

Wind screen
Cable Details:
Microphone cable (mini-phone 3.5 mm)
- L shaped - 35 cm
Compatibility Information
Designed
For:
Sony ZV-1 ¦ Sony Cinema Line ILME-FX3 ¦
Sony Cyber-shot DSC-RX10 III, DSC-RX10 IV ¦
Sony Handycam FDR-AX40, FDR-AX43, FDR-
AX45, FDR-AX53, FDR-AX55, FDR-AX60,
FDR-AX700, FDR-AXP55, HDR-CX450, HDR-
CX455, HDR-CX485, HDR-CX590V, HDR-
CX675, HDR-CX680, HDR-PJ675, HDR-PJ680
¦ Sony VLOGCAM ZV-1G ¦ Sony α6100 ILCE-
6100, ILCE-6100 UC2, ILCE-6100L, ILCE-
6100L UC2, ILCE-6100Y, ILCE-6100Y UC2 ¦
Sony α6300 ¦ Sony α6400 ILCE-6400, ILCE-
6400L, ILCE-6400M, ILCE-6400Y ¦ Sony
α6500 ¦ Sony α6600 ILCE-6600, ILCE-
6600M ¦ Sony α68 ILCA-68, ILCA-68K ¦ Sony
α7 III ILCE-7M3, ILCE-7M3K ¦ Sony α7C ¦ Sony
α7R III ¦ Sony α7R IV ¦ Sony α7s III ¦ Sony α9 ¦
Sony α9 II ILCE-9M2 ¦ Sony α99 II ILCA-99M2
Produktdatablad genereret d.  08-05-2024 07:08.